LANCER’S CONVENT

PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI-110085
Phone no. 40073000 ; EMAIL : admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

BUS ROUTE NO.34

(PITAMPURA MP BLOCK)
MORNING TIMINGS MONTHLY
S. No. STOP NAME AFTERNOON | 1.0 A NSPORT
TIMINGS | pooo b
P.S.-11 | III-XII (InRs.)
G.D. GOENKA PLAY SCHOOL,
1| o vbURA 8:20AM | 6:40AM 2:15AM 3000
2. | RP BLOCK, PITAMPURA 8:21AM | 6:41AM 2:16AM 3000
G.P BLOCK NEAR NDPL OFFICE,
3. | I TAMPURA 8:23AM | 6:42AM 2:17AM 3000
4. | G.P BLOCK PITAMPURA 8:24AM | 6:44AM 2:19AM 3000
MP BLOCK, NEAR RA] MOTORS,
5 | DITAMPURA 8:26AM | 6:45AM 2:21AM 3000
6. | MPBLOCK NEARMPMALL, 8:28AM | 6:47AM 2:23AM 3000
' | PITAMPURA : ' '
7. | NP BLOCK,PITAMPURA 8:30AM | 6:48AM 2:25AM 3000
8. | TP BLOCK PITAMPURA 8:31AM | 6:49AM 2:27AM 3000
TP/SP BLOCK, GATE NO.
9. /SP BLOCK, GATENO. 3, 8:33AM | 6:50AM 2:29AM 3000

PITAMPURA



mailto:admin@lancersconvent.ac.in

